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Collective Impact 

“Collective impact is a network of community 

members, organizations, and institutions that 

advance equity by learning together, aligning, and

integrating their actions to achieve population and 

systems-level change.”

(Kania & Kramer, 2013 p 14)

Schaffer, K., Cilenti, D., Urlaub, D. M., Magee, E. P., Owens Shuler, T., Henderson, 

C., & Tucker, C. (2022, p483). 



Equally Well Australia

Using a systems approach for collective impact

www.equallywell.org.au

Macro – Whole of system level
(national and state)

Meso – Network level
Micro  – Individual level
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Macro 

Collectively influencing the policy      
and the authorising environment at 
national and state levels
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Meso level systems

Collective impact across service systems

Provincial
implementation planning

Ambassadors in

professional associations

Service networks
Eg - Older people
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Micro  systems

Influence at the individual level

Equipping Clinicians Supporting GPs
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Micro  systems
Equipping and empowering consumers

Mental health professionals took physical health 
concerns seriously

Mental health professionals showed interest outside 
mental health diagnosis

Mental health professionals paid attention to 
medication side effects

Consumer guided 
goal setting
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PHN

52 initiatives reported

1. O
National Scan on progress in 
implementing the actions of 
National Consensus Statement.

Responses from 22 PHNs
(Incl 11 of 14 EW supporters).
Total of  52 initiatives reported.
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screening

care coord integration

consumer carer engagment
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nutrition

oral health

social  participation

Number

Focus of initiative

308 initiatives underway across 72 committed partners
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Monitoring progress

Care coordination and integration

Improved health care

Equity of access

PPEI

Holistic person centred

Activity across the six essential elements
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WHAT IS THE APPROACH AND/OR RESOURCES/TECHNOLOGY BEING UTILISED FOR 
THIS INITIATIVE/ACTIVITY? 



13

29%

24%

17%

12%

14%

55%

67%

9%

14%

21%

24%

36%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Cardiovascular Disease

Diabetes

Respiratory Disease

Dental and Oral Health

Stroke/Cerebrovascular Disease

A focus on multiple health issues

A focus on general health and wellbeing

Vaccine-preventable conditions

Cancer

Obesity

Medication side effects

Other (describe)

What physical and preventable health condition is being 
focused on?
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53%

28%

21%

18%

19%

20%

24%

5%

9%

21%

8%

19%

51%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

People across the lifespan

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander people

Rural and Remote

CALD Communities (inc. Refugee)

LGBTQIA+

People experiencing Alcohol and Other issues

Other (describe)

Gender specific

People experiencing homelessness

Older persons 65+

Children and Youth 0-12

Youth 12-25

Adult

What is the population/cohort focus of the activity/initiative?
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43%

27%

41%

29%

19%

12%

21%

19%

37%

44%

22%

21%

13%

43%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%

Nurse

Psychologist

GP/Medico

Peer work/lived experience roles

Exercise physiologist

Physiotherapist

Dietitian

Pharmacist

Social worker

Mental health worker

Occupational therapist

Psychiatrist

Carer support worker

Other (describe)

What staff/professionals are involved in the activity?  



16

7
8

%

1
3

%

1
9

%

1

WERE MEASURES USED TO INCORPORATE LIVED EXPERIENCE VIEWS INTO 
THE DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF THE INITIATIVE/ACTIVITY?

Yes No Unsure
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Activities Scan Webpage
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Webpage

Initiatives and Activity Scan – Equally Well

https://www.equallywell.org.au/initiatives-and-activity-scan/
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https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1eY9
dwpL5xGo5M-iEXLWbbVrq4jOUQMb4
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Next steps - add and update aand refine.

Seek content from 
-other services
-other sources
-other partners –subgroups – LHD’s/LHN’s
-Add work in development

Research scan

Tag and curate resource repository
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